

C.S. No. 225/16

M/s Mittal Constructions vs. EDMC & Ors.

28.01.2016

Present: Sh. Suresh Aggarwal, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Sh. Sunil Bhatnagar, Id. Counsel for the defendant from EDMC along with Sh. Rajesh Jain, Head Clerk and Sh. R.K. Gupta, AE.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff submits that he needs sometime to file application qua the details of the amount he received from the defendant.

At his request, put up this matter in further proceedings on 22.02.2016.

(Anurag Sain)
ADJ-2, East, Karkardooma Court,
Delhi/28.01.2016