

CS No. 188/16, 224/16 to 226/16

12.12.2018

Present: Sh. Umesh Mittal, proprietor of the plaintiff.

Sh. LR Meena, Assistant Engineer EDMC.

Case is listed for proper orders. Be listed for PE for 28.03.2019.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 12.12.2018