

19 CS 645/2014 225/16
MS MITTAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Vs. THE
COMMISSIONER

30.01.2026

Pr. Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Sunil Bhatnagar, Ld. counsel for defendant/ MCD
alongwith DW-1/ Sh. Yasho Vardhan, Assistant Engineer.

DW-1 partly cross examined and his further cross
examination is deferred at request of plaintiff.

Renotify the matter for DE/Cross on **27.02.2026**.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/ 30.01.2026