

12 CS 645/2014 225/16

MS MITTAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Vs. THE
COMMISSIONER

17.04.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sunil Bhatnagar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

DW-1 Sh. Yasho Vardhan, has been cross examined
and discharged. No other DW is present today.

Renotify the matter for remaining DE/ final
arguments on **08.05.2026**.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/17.04.2026